Katataén AptOpog
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348
3
283
344
30
297
389
372
333
233
310
272
320
184
229
396
298
337
123
97
246
130
128
213
240
268
23

79

153

367

47

106

230
138

OVOLOTENWVUHO
2EAETHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NOYAAX EYAITEAOZ
NEZTOPAZ ANTQNIOZ
KATZIOZ TEQPTIO2
OQTOrAQY rNQpProz
MNAPTZANHXZ OQMAZ
NMOAYMENHZ IQANNHZ
KOYKOYAHZ BAITEAHZ
KOYTZIOYKHZ KQONXTANTINOZ
KAPAKITZIOZ EYAITEAOZ
CEKOSKA KATERINA-ANNA
2TYNIANAKHZ 2TEAIOZ
FKATZAZ KONZTANTINOZ
KABAPATZHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
BENETIKIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MAZXAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MANTAZHX KONZTANTINOZ
SOSA OSCAR ALFREDO
ZIANOZ KQON2TANTINOZ
T2AOYZIAHZ MOAYKAPINOX
KAZKANHZ KQXTAX
MAMNAGANAZIOY AZTEPIOX

KAPAMANQAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

2BAPNAZ IQANNH2
EYTENEIAZ NIKOZ
ADOPOZHZ KQITAZ
AEBENTHZ KQN/NOZ
PEMZENKO AOPA
MANNEAOZ KQZTAZ
NIAKAZ EYAITEAOZ
BAKIPTZHZ BAITEAHZ
TZIANIOZ KYPIAKOZ
NATOZ EY2TAOIOZ

2IAHPOTMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
DATKPIAAL KONZTANTINOZ

Z0AAoyog
KASIMIS TRAINING

KASIMIS-TRAINING

KASIMIS TRAINING

OLYMPUS GRAND SLAM

KASIMIS TRAINING
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
OLYMPUS MARATHON RT
NAATANOAAZOZ

KASIMIS TRAINING
KASINIS-TRAINING
KASIMISTRAINING
SIATISTAMOUNTAINRUNNERS
KAPYA OAYMMOY

OLYMPUS MARATHON RT
OLYMPUS TRT

F'YMNAZTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAXTOPIAZ
DROMEAS RACING

OLYMPUS TRT

R.E.S.P.E.C.T.

XTREMEWAY

BALIOTIS NATUR TRAIL

2.AY. OEZZAAONIKHZ

ZYANOTOz APOMEQN MIEPIAZ ZEYZ

MOAHAATIKOZ 2YAAOI Oz KAXTOPIAZ 620

Odlo — La Sportiva

FEPMANOZ KATEPINHZ

XANTHI RUNNERS ROUT

KASIMIS TRAINING

A. E. AXTYNOMIKQN (MBE) - BEE FIT

O.R.L
ZYANOIOz APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

Xpovog
03:53:34
04:14:05
04:25:17
04:30:44
04:31:49
04:32:02
04:33:19
04:34:41
04:41:25
04:41:28
04:41:49
04:42:40
04:45:11
04:48:30
04:49:42
04:53:12
04:55:05
04:56:12
04:59:20
05:00:27
05:02:28
05:07:45
05:07:49
05:11:28
05:13:39
05:13:40
05:16:43
05:18:39
05:22:13
05:22:16
05:23:33
05:27:13
05:27:13

05:27:16
05:27:22



Katdataén AplOpog

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

388
101
281
41
63
379
266
338
201
18

161
210
395
22
14
317
12
305
84
205
236
263
253
65

225
93
190
300
239
40
421
237
129
285
127

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
TZONIAHZ OPEZTHZ
JOOMIANIAHZ NIKOZ
XPYZOZTOMIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
MOAYZOZ KONZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ IQANNHZ
MHTPOYAAZ IQANNHZ
EMTMPIKIAHZ OEOAOZIOZ
FKOYTZIOMHTPOZ KQZTAX
KOYMANTAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
2TYAOZ OANAZHZ
TZIAPTAAHZ XPHZTOZ
NAOYM BAZIAEIOZ
BEAITPATAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
AITOZ MIXAAHZ
MAPKOMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ
KAMMOYPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAKAMOZHz ®QTIOZ
MMAKPATZAZ NMANNHZ
OEOXAPHZ NANATIQTHZ

MAPKIANOZ XEPMAN ANTQNIO2

OEOAQPIAHZ OEOAQPO2
MOYPAIQTHZ AIONYZHZ
MAMAZIMYPOY BAZIAHZ
MMAPTZIQKAZ EYAITEAO2
BOTZHZ 2IAEPHZ
AEAANTQNHZ TQPIroz
QOIAINNOY ZQTHPIOX
AOANAZIAAHZ XTAYPO2
KANTZIKHZ TEQPT10Z
KOTANIT2HZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAIOYTOYPIAHZ ANAXTAZIO2
MAMOYT2IAHZ TTANNH2
STAOOPIAHZ AIONYzIOZ
TZIOBAPAX AHMHTPH2
PYZIQTHZ XPIZSTOAOYAOZ
2IMOTAOQY TEQPTIOZ
AYTZOTAOY AI. MNETPO2

20AAoyog
BALIOTIS.NATURE TRAIL
AMZA"ZEYZ"MNIEPIAX
A.Z.TITAN
ALMY.N.O.
ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

APOMEIZ YTEIAZ TPEBENQN
2.A.Y.KOZANHZ

OLYMPUS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM
PANORAMA SKOTINA

ANE=APTHTOZ

F4AR

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY

DRIFT BIKES KOMOTINI

STOIKOS RUNNING TEAM
OLYMPUSMARATHON RUNNING TEAM
EDYPAIOI QKYNOAEX

EOZ OEZZAAONIKH2

KAQE POAI - KAPATIANNHZ TRAINING
MOUNTOLYMPUS.GR

KASIMIS TRAINING

2.A. TPIKAAQN

2AY KOZANHZ

2.A.BEPOIAZ

2YANOTOZ APOMEQN KAPAITZA2
AC\DC

SPORTSTRAINING KARAGIANNIS
URSA TRAIL METSOVO

APOLLON TRIATHLON RHODES

KOYDAAIA

AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

2AYO

OLYMPUS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM

Xpovog
05:27:51
05:30:07
05:30:17
05:33:23
05:33:32
05:38:58
05:39:36
05:40:08
05:41:12
05:41:40
05:41:57
05:42:46
05:43:52
05:44:04
05:44:12
05:44:13
05:44:32
05:44:45
05:45:15
05:46:02
05:46:16
05:48:20
05:49:52
05:49:54
05:50:09
05:50:15
05:54:30
05:55:07
05:55:15
05:55:44
05:55:53
05:56:54
05:57:11
05:57:17
05:57:36
06:01:53
06:03:17



Katdataén AplOpog

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

308
17
135
371
386
192
303
314
326
398
85
375
222
387
49
227
10
383
48
60
176
249
209
295
238
200
71
406
223
211
160
256
95
33
73
185
318

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
MAMMOYXIAHZ HPAKAHZ
MATZAPHZ NANNHZ
NIKOAOMNOYAOZ TEQPI0O2
XATZHEDPAIMIAHZ X TEQANOZ
FEPONANNHZ MNQPIroz
2TPOITYAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KATZABPIAZ AMO2TOAO2
KAIZIAHZ OQMAS
MKINAZ ©ANAZHZ
AINOYZIQTHZ XPHZTOZ
BAAXOAHMOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ZAXAPAKHZ IQANNHZ
MIMHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ABPAMIAHZ HAIAZ
MEPOYKIAHZ AEQNIAAZ
MYTIAHNAIOZ NIKOZ
FTAAANOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KOTIAZ TEQPTIO0Z
NIKOAAIAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
AHMZAZ EYAITEAOZ
PHIOPIAAHZ AHMHTPHZ
KAITKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TZATKEPAZ TEQPTIOZ
NOBATZHZ MNQProz
KOTZEAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
FKIONOT'AOY HPAKAHZ
TPAMMATIKOMOYAOZ ©OEOXAPHZ
KAAAIA EAENH
KQTZIAHZ TPHIOPHZ
EMINIAOY NATAAIA
’KANATZIOZ OEOAQPOZ
MAXOYMHZ TEQPTIOZ
TKOYNTOBAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYKAZ AEQNIAAZ
TXAMAZIQTHZ 2EPADEIM
KABAPATZHZ MQProz
MIXAAOTOYAOZ KQ2TAZ

20AAoyog
OzNEr
KOYPKOYPIKHZ TRAINING GROUP
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
KASIMIS TRAINING/XANTHI RUNNERS
2AY BOAOY
OLYMPUSMARATHON RT

E.O0.2. KOMOTHNHZ2

EOZ KAPITZAZ
BASECAMP
ANE=APTHTOZ

2AYO

ANE=APTHTOZ

TEMPUS FUGIT/VOLOS
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING

OLYMPUS TRT
KOUKOUTEAM-Z. A. BEPOIAZ

EOZ KOMOTHNHZ

AMZzA NIEPIAY "ZEYZ"

OLYMPUS MARATHON RT
KOYRKOYRIKIS TRAINING GROUP
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

2AOE

IRENA'S TRAINING TEAM

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
2AOE

OLYMPUSMARATHON RUNNING TEAM
CORRECAMINOS MEDITERRANEO
AMZzA NIEPIAY "ZEYZ"

2AY BOAOY
KAPYA OAYMIOY
IRENA'S TRAINING TEAM

Xpovog
06:04:37
06:05:06
06:05:08
06:05:17
06:05:51
06:06:19
06:06:47
06:08:13
06:10:42
06:10:51
06:11:49
06:13:56
06:13:58
06:14:22
06:15:00
06:16:01
06:16:39
06:19:02
06:19:28
06:22:49
06:24:13
06:24:16
06:24:22
06:27:02
06:28:41
06:28:46
06:30:11
06:30:15
06:30:27
06:30:35
06:31:17
06:32:38
06:32:45
06:32:50
06:33:01
06:33:31
06:33:57



Katdataén AplOpog

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

112
96
110
204
284
402
116
258
140
134
154
376
204
187
180
114
357
107
55
197
216
92
274
339
59
67
411
100
203
122
307
394
157
382
234
244
352

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
NAATZIAZ ZABBAZ
TOYBEAOZ XPHZTOZ
EAAHNAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
2IQTHZ TEQPTIOZ
PHIOx AAZAPOZ
OOATOMOYAOZ MQProz
MAMAAOMOYAOZ F'EQPT10% XP.
IQANNIAHZ MAYPOYAH2
2TEPT1OY MPOAPOMOZ
MMEAAAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
IMAIAZ ATTEAOZ
TPIANTAOYAAOY KONZTANTINOX
MIMATZITEFOz ANOZTONOZ
ZIXNAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPAXTATIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
2IAPAIAHZ BAZIANHZ
KAAHMEPHZ AHMHTPHZ
MOYAAZIKIAHZ ANEZTHZ
KAPYAAKHZ ANAPEAX
XATZOMOYAOZ OQMAZ
NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY OQMAZ
TZEKOYPAZ AAEZANAPOZ
MANAPEAAZ XAPHX
20YNOBIKAZ AHMHTPHZ
KAPAAZ NIKOAAOZ
NMANNOZ 2TAYPOZ
IPENA MAAIMIMNOPZKA
NANOY AHMHTPA
2EAEBIZTAZ KQ2TAZ
T2AOYZHZ BAZINAEIOZ
MATKAAIAHZ KON/NOX
AHMTZHZ AITEAOZ
20YPTZHZ NIKOZ
NAZHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAANAMIAKAZ AHMHTPHZ
KOTINAZ AOANAZIOZ
BANIKIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ

20AAoyog
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE

2.AYKIAKIZ

1986-2016

ROUT 100 MILES ADVENDURUN
ANE=APTHTOZ

2YANOTOz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ
BALIOTIS.NATURE TRAIL

2AY KOZANH2

XANTHI RYNNERS
KASIMIS TRAINING

2. A.Y. OEZZAAONIKHZ
ARDASSA MOUNTAIN CLUB

ASKION-MOURIKI MT CLUB
2AYO

EOZ ATIOY ZMYPIAQNA
INDIAN RUNNER

AMZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ

MEWAZ H PIBA
ALLTERRAINRUNNERS?
IRENA'S TRAINING TEAM
2.A.Y.O- KASIMIS TRAINING
EOZ ATPINIOY

NIBEPA KOZANHZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
OPANTZH AAMIAZ

O.N.A. AAEZANAPEIAZ

2YANOTOZ APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
EOZ AAMYPOY

Xpovog
06:34:49
06:34:55
06:35:01
06:35:06
06:35:26
06:36:04
06:36:58
06:37:02
06:38:11
06:40:30
06:40:36
06:41:00
06:41:30
06:42:12
06:42:37
06:43:29
06:45:16
06:46:20
06:46:40
06:47:18
06:47:45
06:48:22
06:48:40
06:49:14
06:49:18
06:49:50
06:49:52
06:51:09
06:51:25
06:52:20
06:52:38
06:52:50
06:53:56
06:54:39
06:54:40
06:55:06
06:55:38



Katdataén AplOpog

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

169
418
384
366
397
365
19
98
58
66
354
293
125
410
86
121
417
391
143
159
280
341
77
311
20
13
186
52
51
170
420
78
313
324
212
217
393

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
BAAXOZX ZH3HZ
rQProz NAMNAXAPAAAMIMOYZ
FEQPTIOY AHMHTPHZ
FEQPTOMNOYAOZ IOANNHZ
JAMAPAZ OQMAZ
NIKOAAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ATAKIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
BAPAAS MANNHZ
ZIOAAEPAZ ATTEAOS
AHMHTPAKOMOYAOQZ MNQPros
ANTQNIOY TEQPTIOZ
MATZOYKHZ AOANAZIOZ
PIZOZ MATOAIOZ
EYATTEAOZ ANAZTOZ
BAAXOAHMOS IQANNHZ
KYPIAZHZ @EOAQPO3
KABOYPAZ AGANAZIOZ
FIANNAKOY MAPIOZ
TPOIPH AEZMOINA
MAZMAAAZ APHS
FKENIOZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOS AAEZHS
KABOYPA NEKTAPIA
AHMOYAKAZ MIXAHA
®IKIA MAPOY3A
MAMAAOMOYAOS ANOXTOAOS
XPYZIAHZ NIKOZ
TZIAIMMONHS OEOXAPHX
MAYPOMATHZ FEQPTIOX
TZOAAKIAHZ MAPAIXOZ
OYZOYNIAHS IQANNHZ
ABPAMOTAQY KYPIAKOZ
KAZAKAAPH AIONYSIA
KOYAETZAS AOANAZIOZ
MYAQNAZ FEQPTIOZ

ANAINQZTOINOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ

IQZIOHAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

20AAoyog

2AYO

MNAZ OAYZZEAZ
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
ANE=APTHTOZ
KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM

ULTRA TURTLES
KAPY:TO2
ANE=APTHTOZ
SATRAPISTAS

ALTRA ENDURANCE TEAM
OLYMPUSMARATHON RT

KOYDAAIA
CHILI RUNNERS

OPEIBATIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ATPINIOY

BASECAMP

ANE=APTHTO2

RUNNING CLUB STAY FIT NEA ARTAKI

AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

OLYMPOS MARATHON RANNING TEAM

330M

EOZ ATIOY ZMYPIAQN
2AYO

Xpovog
06:55:59
06:56:04
06:56:07
06:56:51
06:58:09
06:58:32
06:58:37
06:59:26
06:59:43
07:00:31
07:01:47
07:03:21
07:04:44
07:04:53
07:06:14
07:06:58
07:06:59
07:07:25
07:07:47
07:08:23
07:08:53
07:09:02
07:09:15
07:10:41
07:11:04
07:12:49
07:14:34
07:14:43
07:14:48
07:15:00
07:15:20
07:16:40
07:16:55
07:17:23
07:18:08
07:20:23
07:21:37



Katdataén AplOpog

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

350
146
137
111
90
38
385
11
301
342
343
405
404
64
104
242
415
136
232
296
181
118
102
226
262
167
349
68
322
162
221
16
131
390
177
21
196

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
FArO3 IOANNHZ
MOAATOIAQY XAPITQN
AEAAHZ NIKOZ
2MHAIOZ AHMHTPHZ
NITZI0Z MAPINOZ
ZAMNETOTAQY FEQPTIOZ
MAYPIKOS MQProz
KOZYPAKHS FQProz
AAZKOY STYAIANH
BOYAKOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
RAPOTIKAS ELIAS
MANTEAHS TZIPIMIAHE
ATTEAOMOYAOS AHMHTPIOZ
TZIPIKAZ ANOSTOAOZ
KOTZAMMOYIKHE STEQANOZ
TKOAEMAZ KQITAZ
BAZIAHZ OAATZHS
$KOTQPHS NIKOZ
T2OYPAKHZ AAEZANAPOS
AYMMIKHE TEQPTIOZ
KAPAAHMO3Z HAIAZ
MATZIAAAZ AAEZANAPOS
KIPTZIAHZ BAAZHS
AMOIPIAHS IOANNHZ
TEPOMIXAAOZ EYAITEAOZ
ZANAZ NIKOZ
TZAPIAHZ NIKHTAZ
OEOAQPHZ TEQPTIOS
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY ANOITOAOZ
FAITANIAHZ XPH2TOZ
ABPAMAKHSZ EMMANOYHA
MHTPOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMAZOYAHS AXIAAEAS
KAZAAPHZ MANOZ
ANATNQITOMOYAQY BIKY
KOYPTEAHS KQNITANTINOZ
AAPTSHZ XPHETOZ

20AAoyog

2AYO
ANE=APTHTOZ
2.AY. OEZXANONIKHZ

OIKOTENEIAKOZ OPEIBATIKOZ 2YAAOTIO2
N.MHXANIQNA AHMOZ OEPMAIKOY
SATRAPISTAS

AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY

APSD ZEYS
AMZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ

2EO

2.A.Y.OE2XANONIKHZ

ANz APOMEQN MNIEPIAZ

2YANOTOZ MAPAGQONOAPOMOQON AAPIZAZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

METAAO EAEYOEPOXQPI
OLYMPUS MARATHON R.T.
2AYO

2.AY.0.

A.O.X.

AMzA NIEPIAY ""ZEYZ"

EOZ OEZZAAONIKH2

EOZ NAMIAZ

2.AY.0

0.Y. KPHTHZ

ARDASSA M.C.-Z.A.0.EOPAAIAZ

SATRAPISTAS
ULTRA CLUB HELLAS

Xpovog
07:22:08
07:22:32
07:22:34
07:24:56
07:28:03
07:28:37
07:28:37
07:29:12
07:30:17
07:30:21
07:31:33
07:31:38
07:32:29
07:32:51
07:34:43
07:36:09
07:36:19
07:36:31
07:38:07
07:38:19
07:38:20
07:38:30
07:39:08
07:39:14
07:39:15
07:39:17
07:40:10
07:41:02
07:41:30
07:41:56
07:42:11
07:42:50
07:43:48
07:44:19
07:45:55
07:45:55
07:46:08



Katdataén AplOpog

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

74
407
254
265
231
193
152
151
392
370
175
105
380
207
257
255
275
15
191
321
288
351
103
302
414
43
289
362
416
264
299
202
287
178
179
144
145

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
MOYTADHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANTEAEHMQN TAITEAENIAHZ
KAPNEMIAHZ X TEQANOZ
KYPIAKIAQY PAXHA
MAMNABAAZIOY IQANNHZ
KAPAMHTPOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
OAKOY OYPANIA
TPAIKOYAHZ AITEAOZ
ZAMNETAKHZ MANQAHZ
TZIPQNAZ TEQPIOZ
FMATIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
FTEPMANTZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAEITZIQTHZ XPH2TOZ
BABOYTYIOZ ENMAMEINQNAAZ
BOYPBOZ AOGANAZIOZ
KAPAXATZHI OQTHX
OIAINNOY NANATIQTHX
ZATPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
NAMIPOY KQNZTANTINOZ
FNANNOYAOMOYAOZ TTANNHZ
KOMNHNOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAZINOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KHPIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
NIKOZ KATZIAMMNPAKHZ
KAIMAKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOYAAKIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPIAZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPETZOZz MNQProz
AHZEPHZ TEQPTIOZ
MAPKAKHZ TEQPTI0Z
ATEAAAAPHZ NMANATIQTHZ
T2OPMMATZIAHZ MAPIOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ ZTEAIOZ
MMENAKHZ MIXAAHZ
BEZYPTIANNIAHZ OQTIOZ

20AAoyog
2AYO

2.AY.0
2AYO
2.AY.0.

OLYMPUS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM

OMADA TRAIL
OMADA TRAIL
2AYO
O.Y.KPHTHZ
2AYO
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINIG GROUP/2AYO
WAVE RUNNERS
XANTHI RUNNERS
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ORLIAKASRACE

OPEIB.OMIAOZ MYPTQN-2.A.O0.EOPAAIAZ

EOZ NITPITAZ
OMADA TRAIL
2AY KOZANHZ

FORMA VERA FITNESS & OUTDOORT. C.

2AYO
AZTAKOz

OLYMPUS MARATHON RUNNING TEAM

ZAY KOZANHZ
2.A.Y.OEZZAAONIKHZ

XANTHI RUNNERS
XANTHI RUNNERS
XANTHI RUNNERS
TANDUR
BREAKFREEMTB

Xpovog
07:47:13
07:50:00
07:50:38
07:51:46
07:51:49
07:52:19
07:55:22
07:55:22
07:59:37
07:59:41
07:59:48
08:00:45
08:00:56
08:00:58
08:01:18
08:01:58
08:02:31
08:03:03
08:03:52
08:05:40
08:06:31
08:07:35
08:07:50
08:07:51
08:07:53
08:07:53
08:10:45
08:12:35
08:12:39
08:13:55
08:14:30
08:15:03
08:15:42
08:15:44
08:15:46
08:16:22
08:16:22



Katdataén AplOpog

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

206
124
120
42
286
409
24
419
219
401
408
29
355
75
69
26
403
148
72
276
228
315
369
34
142
282
45
44
245
126
61
273
291
214
346
195
243

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
KQZTA EAENH
NAZKAPAKHZ AOANAZIOZ
AAE=OI'AQOY 2TAYPOZ
AYKOYAHZ ZMNYPIAQN
MAMAAOMOYAOzZ AHMOZOENHZ
MANATTIQTHZ KOAAIAZ
T2IQPA%Z NIKOAAOZ
MMAXAPOMNOYAOZ AMHTPHZ
KAPAMATKIOAAZ OPE2THZ
OIKONOMOY AAEZANAPOZ
MAYAOZ M. ABPAMIAHZ
20YMAZ TIQPToz
KAPBEAOZ NANNH2
ANEZANAPOY HPAKAHZ
XOAEBAZ AEQNIAAZ
MTMENETOZ NIKOAAOZ
NAATOY MAPIA
MAPOENOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA
BAZOYPA MAPIA
BAAXOYAHZ TEQPTIOZ
FKEBPEKHZX /GKEVREKIS 3 TAOHZ
TEPZOYAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
MAMAIQANNOQY MANATIQTHZ
FEQPTANTZAZ AAEZANAPOZ
KOYKOYAOMATHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TATAPHZ TQProz
KAZTANIQTHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KAAAITZH MAPINA
KAPAAIAZ OQMAZ
OIAINNAZ 2TAGOHZ
2TPATANAZ TEQPTIOZ
MIMAZQPAZ TEQPTIOZ
AMIMATZIAHY /ABATZIDIS XPHITOZX
MAPATKOYAIAZ AHMHTPHZ
NMEPHOANOZ OEOAQPOZ
MQPHZ TQPTIoz
KPEMETHZ KQ2TAZX

20AAoyog
ANZA ZEYZ NIEPIAZ
ANEZAPTHTOZX
2.AY. KIAKIZ

KAPY:TO2
HANDICAP INTERNATIONAL

ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM
2AYO

AMZA ZEYZ
ANE=APTHTH
S.D.Y.THESSALONIKI
2.AY.0.

2.M.AAPIZAZ
2MAPTAKOZ POAOMHZ

KASTORIA
ANE=APTHTO2

AOAHTIKH ENQ32H MYPOZBEZTQON EANAAAZ

ANz MIATIAAHZ MAPAGQNOZ
ZAY OEXXANONIKHZ

ZAY OEXXANONIKHZ

ANz APOMEQN TIEPIAZ
BESTRONG

MA% OAYZZEAZ METPOYNOAHZ

DRIFT BIKES KOMOTINI

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

Olympus Marathon RT

Xpovog
08:17:24
08:17:59
08:19:47
08:20:07
08:20:52
08:21:43
08:22:37
08:22:38
08:23:13
08:24:40
08:25:23
08:26:15
08:26:19
08:29:08
08:30:50
08:32:29
08:32:41
08:35:59
08:36:09
08:36:32
08:37:03
08:37:06
08:41:12
08:42:27
08:43:49
08:44:32
08:45:12
08:45:13
08:45:43
08:47:35
08:47:39
08:47:48
08:47:53
08:50:34
08:50:46
08:50:48
08:51:40



Katdataén AplOpog

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

149
82
108
259
37
150
80
70
171
50
356
25
28
62
269
270
261
316
292
89
290
364
164
165
208
119
113
279
278
117
147
174
155

OVOLOTENMWVUHO
ZAMANTZAZ 2MYPOZ
MOYZAZ THAEMAXOZ
TZIONOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2ANAMANTH PANIA
TZOYMMNOY ANAZTAZIA
KAAOTHPOZ AHMHTPIOX
KYPIAZOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TETPAAHZ TAPOY®OZ-NIKO2
KOYAQOYPHZ TEQPT10%
2O0NAATOY ©6QMH
XAOYBEPAKHZ MIXAAHZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ XPHZTOZ
STAYPOMOYAOZ KON/NOZ
ZQTOZ HAIAZ
2APAKHNOZ AGANAZIOZ
TZIPIMIATKOZ NIKOAAOZ
XAPAANAMIIAOY ANNA-MAPIA
TZAMAPAZ OAY2Z2EAZ
AIADOAZ TEQPTIO2
MIONTZAZ NMAYAOZ
TPIXIAHZ XPHZTOZ
FEQPTIAAQY TPIAAA
2YPAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
2YPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AIAMANTHZ EYAITTEAOZ
PAMNAAHZ APTYPHZ
FKOTKOz AHMHTPIOZ
KAMOYTZHZ IQANNHZ
MIMOXQPIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MATZIAANAZ XAPAAAMINOZ
2ANAKIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
FEQPTAKOTOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
MTIEKEP NIKOZ

20AAoyog

EOZ AITOXQPOY
2AYO
AlMZA ZEYZ

NESPO ATHLETICS
I.Z.N.KAAAIKPATEIAZ “'ANATAZIZ"
2AYO KAl OANO

MNAZ OAYZZEAZ
OLYMPUSMARATHON RT

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

2KOYTZIKAZ

2KOYTZIKAZ

2AY OEZXAAONIKHZ ZTPEMMENIQTEX
2AYO-2TPEMMENIQTEZ
2.A.Y.KOZANH2

OANO

oMr

ANE=APTHTH

ANEXARTITOS

SMLARISAS

A.O. HPAKAEIAZ - KERKINI LAKE RUNNERS
SCIENCETRAINING.GR

KOYDAAIA

KOYDAAIA

2AYO

SEA WORLD DIVING CENTER

M.A.Z. OAYZZEAZ

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY

Xpovog
08:52:03
08:52:51
08:55:01
08:57:28
08:58:34
08:59:42
09:00:51
09:01:18
09:02:40
09:04:36
09:11:25
09:11:29
09:15:21
09:16:07
09:16:16
09:16:16
09:16:27
09:16:29
09:16:51
09:18:01
09:20:41
09:21:15
09:25:53
09:25:55
09:27:21
09:27:23
09:27:59
09:33:14
09:33:15
09:33:17
09:33:43
09:38:49
09:41:46



